
                                             

 

ST1 Restorative Dentistry National Recruitment Timetable  – September 2018 Intake 

Stage Key dates 

Advert placed  

(NHS Jobs) 
Tuesday 16th January 2018 

Application window 

opens 

 

Tuesday 23rd January 2018 at 10am UK time 

 

Application window 

closes 

 

Tuesday 13th February 2018 at 4pm UK time 

 

Longlisting Wednesday 14th February – Friday 2nd March 2018 

Shortlisting (if 

applicable) 
Monday 5th March – Friday 30th March 2018 

Invitations to 

Interview 

 

Released from 9th April 2018 (TBC) 

 

Sub preferences 

open on Oriel 

 

Monday 9th April 2018 (TBC) 

 

 

Interviews   
(Please note all interview 

dates are provisional and 

may be subject to 

change) 

 

Stage 2: Practical Skills Test – Wednesday 2nd May 2018 (MANDEC, Manchester) 

 

Stage 3: Assessment Centre – Thursday 3rd May 2018 (Etihad Stadium, Manchester) 

 

Sub Preferences 

close on Oriel 

 
Friday 4th May 2018 

 

 
Offers Released 

 
By no later than Thursday 7th June 2018  

Anticipated Start 
Date 

 
From Wednesday 5th September 2018 

 

 


